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Looking Back
Flowers 148

° Activity (Fun with colours ' e
and
paper garland) making a

Healthy Food

o ;_%ctivity_(Circle your favourite food
Tick the items that are not fruits)
o Rhyme time

o Fun activity (Colouring)

Birds Around Us | 64
° Activity (Joining dots)

Domestic Animals

° Activity (Pasting cotton wool and yarn)
Wild Animals

° Activity (In the jungle)

Means of Transport

° Activity (Matching)

° Activity (What is wrong with the
given pictures?)

e Rhyme time

° Fun activity (Making a paper aeroplane)

People Who Help Us

o Activity (Matching)

Up in the Sky

o Rhyme time

o Activity (Day and night)

Seasons

o Activity (Joining dots; Matching)

o Fun activity (Colouring)

159
items:

|66
168

170

|74

176

179

Integrated Activity 183

—— e —

‘ Archana Dange

e ——

S

“rehana Dange has worked in the field of environmental education with school children and teachers in Tamil Nadu for
many years. She is currently working with pre-schoolers across Tamil Nadu. A great believer in integrated learning, train




